
FOB LAVAL CDN$1000 - 734

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

ROXY FOLDING TABLE 15587
IDE 10515  TABLE 

IDE 11516 MIAMI CHAIR ( SEE MASTER )

SIZE: 45.7 X 53 X 61CM
BOX: 45.7 X 73.5 X 34CM

BOX : NW 14.94kg   GW 16.2kg 
EACH: 2.49kg   2.72kg 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

ITALY

3600

3095

4294

4907

1533

18 X 21 X 24 in

18 X 29X 13.5 in

6 Pcs  Per Box 5.5 Lbs

6 lbs 0.652 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
15587 0 57076 15587 5 TAUPE 5.5 Lbs 6 Lbs .652 6 


